
Iron County Forestry Surplus Equipment Sale 

 
Items can be viewed on Tuesday, October 31, 2017 from 7:00 am–3:00 pm only at 

607 3rd Ave N, Hurley, WI  54534. 

Sealed bids must be received by 3:00 pm on October 31, 2017. 

All items must be paid for and picked up by Wednesday, November 1, 2017 at 4:00 pm. 

All ITEMS SOLD AS IS. Most motorized equipment has not been started for years. 

 
Item #          Bid       Item 

1 $__________  Military Surplus Water Pump 

2 $__________  Military Surplus Water Pump 

3 $__________  Military Surplus 5 cfm, gas engine air compressor 

4 $__________  1957 Evinrude 10 hp sportsman boat motor with tank 

5 $__________  Sears 7.8 cfm air compressor 

6 $__________  Curtis air compressor 

7 $__________  Aqua Stripper Pressure washer 

8 $__________  Airens 7 hp snowblower 

9 $__________  John Deere push mower 

10 $__________  Ramsey 8000 lb electric winch – minimum bid $50 

11 $__________  Warn 6000 lb electric winch – minimum bid $50 

12 $__________  Wooden desk 

13 $__________  Aluminum pickup truck tool boxes 

14 $__________  Aluminum pickup truck tool boxes 

15 $__________  P235/75R17 Pickup truck tire 

16 $__________  P235/75R17 Pickup truck tire 

17 $__________  P235/75R17 Pickup truck tire 

18 $__________  P235/75R17 Pickup truck tire 

19 $__________  P235/75R17 Pickup truck tire 

20 $__________  P235/75R17 Pickup truck tire 

21 $__________  P235/75R17 Pickup truck tire 

22 $__________  P265/75R16 Pickup truck tire 

23 $__________  Tire on rim 15.5-25 (loader tire) – minimum Bid $50 

24 $__________  Reddy Heater, kerosene, 115000 btu 

25 $__________  Reddy Heater, kerosene, 115000 btu 

26 $__________  Dump truck steer tire on Dayton rim 315/80R22.5 

27 $__________  Stihl weed eater 

28 $__________  8’ Curtis hydra-turn plow on skidsteer mount.  Like new.  Minimum Bid $500 

 

Name_____________________________________________________ 
 
Company__________________________________________________ 
 
Address_______________________________________City_________________________State______Zip___________ 
 
Phone________________________________________ Cell____________________________________________ 
 
I agree that this is an as is sale, no guarantees.  All items will be picked up and paid for with cash or good check by 
Wednesday, November 1, 2017 at 4:00 pm unless prior arrangement is made.   
 
_____________________________________________________ _________________________ 
Signature        Date 
 


